
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

77 

17 

75 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Kenneth POHL 

Kristo KÜTT 

Toomas SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:12.281 

3:13.166 

3:14.327 

3:17.415 

Diff 

0.885 

2.046 

5.134 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:08.151 

1:03.443 

1:02.850 

1:04.910 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.910 

1:06.172 

1:01.279 

1:01.818 

Last Tm 

1:00.519 

1:00.808 

1:07.589 

1:07.950 

Joker 

1 

2 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:03:08 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:17:12 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

15 

29 

19 

Name 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Robert KUTSAR 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:14.373 

3:15.426 

3:15.795 

3:26.999 

Diff 

1.053 

1.422 

12.626 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:08.550 

1:02.236 

1:02.516 

1:06.440 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.841 

1:01.316 

1:05.089 

1:11.684 

Last Tm 

1:02.532 

1:09.528 

1:05.620 

1:06.352 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:03:18 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:22:43 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

91 

89 

55 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Sven ODER 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:05.793 

3:23.137 

2.396 

Diff 

17.344 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.896 

1:05.265 

2nd Last Tm 

59.039 

1:04.809 

Last Tm 

58.381 

1:10.177 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:03:23 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:29:50 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

16 

13 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Randu RIIBERG 

Sander SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:07.628 

3:17.645 

3:26.403 

Diff 

10.017 

18.775 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:00.716 

1:03.326 

1:12.281 

2nd Last Tm 

59.109 

1:03.185 

1:05.889 

Last Tm 

1:05.296 

1:08.574 

1:05.584 

Joker 

3 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:03:28 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:34:48 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:12 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

91 

1 

8 

77 

17 

7 

15 

29 

75 

16 

89 

13 

19 

55 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Kenneth POHL 
Kristo KÜTT 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Robert KUTSAR 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Toomas SEPP 
Randu RIIBERG 
Sven ODER 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Janar MUTTIK 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

0 

Total Tm 

3:05.793 
3:07.628 
3:12.281 
3:13.166 
3:14.327 
3:14.373 
3:15.426 
3:15.795 
3:17.415 
3:17.645 
3:23.137 
3:26.403 
3:26.999 

2.396 

Diff 

1.835 

6.488 

7.373 

8.534 

8.580 

9.633 

10.002 

11.622 

11.852 

17.344 

20.610 

21.206 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [3:12.281] 

3  [3:13.166] 

3  [3:14.327] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:17.415] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:14.373] 

3  [3:15.426] 

3  [3:15.795] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:26.999] 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:05.793] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:23.137] 

- 

- 

0  [2.396] 

R4.  

- 

3  [3:07.628] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:17.645] 

- 

3  [3:26.403] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

91 

1 

8 

77 

17 

7 

15 

29 

75 

16 

89 

13 

19 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Eero NÕGENE 

Allan KAKRI 

Kenneth POHL 

Kristo KÜTT 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Robert KUTSAR 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Toomas SEPP 

Randu RIIBERG 

Sven ODER 

Sander SEPP 

Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.793 

3:07.628 

3:12.281 

3:13.166 

3:14.327 

3:14.373 

3:15.426 

3:15.795 

3:17.415 

3:17.645 

3:23.137 

3:26.403 

3:26.999 

R1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 
No. 

55 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 
M1. Total Tm 

2.396 
R1.  

30 
M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

30 
Championship Points 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

77 

1 

8 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Kenneth POHL 

Eero NÕGENE 

Allan KAKRI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:07.184 

3:10.621 

3:13.570 

4:26.669 

Diff 

3.437 

6.386 

1:19.485 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.610 

1:02.246 

1:07.881 

1:01.786 

2nd Last Tm 

59.127 

1:05.543 

1:01.660 

1:01.316 

Last Tm 

59.887 

1:00.107 

1:01.384 

1:01.038 

Joker 

1 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

+ 120 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:12:03 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

17 

7 

29 

15 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Robert KUTSAR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:12.237 

3:13.791 

3:14.485 

3:47.006 

Diff 

1.554 

2.248 

34.769 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:03.195 

1:03.545 

1:02.525 

1:04.957 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.719 

1:00.971 

1:04.687 

1:01.272 

Last Tm 

1:05.485 

1:05.768 

1:00.450 

1:07.390 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

+ 30 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:17:48 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

75 

16 

89 

Name 

Toomas SEPP 

Randu RIIBERG 

Sven ODER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:14.033 

3:14.696 

3:15.910 

Diff 

0.663 

1.877 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:07.363 

1:01.737 

1:04.717 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.918 

1:01.491 

1:07.067 

Last Tm 

1:01.819 

1:08.737 

1:01.201 

Joker 

1 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:22:48 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

55 

13 

19 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Sander SEPP 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:10.561 

3:13.325 

3:24.137 

Diff 

2.764 

13.576 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:00.767 

1:00.918 

1:06.874 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.652 

1:10.685 

1:10.280 

Last Tm 

1:06.691 

59.127 

1:04.438 

Joker 

3 

2 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:27:43 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:17 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

91 

55 

77 

17 

13 

1 

7 

75 

29 

16 

89 

19 

15 

8 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Kenneth POHL 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Eero NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Toomas SEPP 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Randu RIIBERG 
Sven ODER 
Liis TALIVERE 
Robert KUTSAR 
Allan KAKRI 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:07.184 
3:10.561 
3:10.621 
3:12.237 
3:13.325 
3:13.570 
3:13.791 
3:14.033 
3:14.485 
3:14.696 
3:15.910 
3:24.137 
3:47.006 
4:26.669 

Diff 

3.377 

3.437 

5.053 

6.141 

6.386 

6.607 

6.849 

7.301 

7.512 

8.726 

16.953 

39.822 

1:19.485 

R1.  

3  [3:07.184] 

- 

3  [3:10.621] 

- 

- 

3  [3:13.570] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:26.669] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:12.237] 

- 

- 

3  [3:13.791] 

- 

3  [3:14.485] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:47.006] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:14.033] 

- 

3  [3:14.696] 

3  [3:15.910] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

3  [3:10.561] 

- 

- 

3  [3:13.325] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:24.137] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

91 

1 

77 

17 

55 

7 

8 

13 

75 

29 

16 

15 

89 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kenneth POHL 

Kristo KÜTT 

Janar MUTTIK 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Allan KAKRI 

Sander SEPP 

Toomas SEPP 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Randu RIIBERG 

Robert KUTSAR 

Sven ODER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.793 

3:07.628 

3:13.166 

3:14.327 

2.396 

3:14.373 

3:12.281 

3:26.403 

3:17.415 

3:15.795 

3:17.645 

3:15.426 

3:23.137 

R1.  

50 

45 

40 

39 

30 

38 

42 

32 

35 

36 

34 

37 

33 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.184 

3:13.570 

3:10.621 

3:12.237 

3:10.561 

3:13.791 

4:26.669 

3:13.325 

3:14.033 

3:14.485 

3:14.696 

3:47.006 

3:15.910 

R2.  

50 

38 

42 

40 

45 

37 

30 

39 

36 

35 

34 

31 

33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

83 

82 

79 

75 

75 

72 

71 

71 

71 

68 

68 

66 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

14 
No. 

19 

Name 

Liis TALIVERE 
M1. Total Tm 

3:26.999 
R1.  

31 
M2. Total Tm 

3:24.137 
R2.  

32 
M3. Total Tm Total points 

63 
Championship Points 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

15 

8 

19 

89 

Name 

Robert KUTSAR 

Allan KAKRI 

Liis TALIVERE 

Sven ODER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:15.689 

3:17.281 

3:23.249 

3:23.994 

Diff 

1.592 

7.560 

8.305 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:03.156 

1:04.007 

1:05.865 

1:12.749 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.997 

1:06.698 

1:04.019 

1:03.650 

Last Tm 

1:08.211 

1:04.257 

1:10.802 

1:04.851 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:50:16 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

29 

75 

7 

16 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Toomas SEPP 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Randu RIIBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:08.619 

3:15.612 

3:19.470 

3:21.534 

Diff 

6.993 

10.851 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:01.200 

1:02.966 

1:06.840 

1:08.128 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.244 

1:02.271 

1:07.753 

1:01.894 

Last Tm 

1:04.753 

1:07.760 

1:02.423 

1:08.619 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:55:39 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

13 

1 

17 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:04.865 

3:07.603 

3:11.367 

Diff 

2.738 

6.502 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.032 

1:00.572 

1:02.498 

2nd Last Tm 

58.341 

59.490 

1:00.842 

Last Tm 

58.748 

1:05.194 

1:05.579 

Joker 

1 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:00:34 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

91 

77 

55 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Kenneth POHL 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:04.644 

3:14.125 

3:33.291 

Diff 

9.481 

28.647 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

59.862 

1:03.113 

1:13.347 

2nd Last Tm 

58.389 

1:07.226 

1:09.289 

Last Tm 

1:04.081 

1:01.284 

1:08.246 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:05:28 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 12:42 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
DQ 

No. 

91 

13 

1 

29 

17 

77 

75 

15 

8 

7 

19 

89 

55 

16 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Sander SEPP 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Kenneth POHL 
Toomas SEPP 
Robert KUTSAR 
Allan KAKRI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Liis TALIVERE 
Sven ODER 
Janar MUTTIK 
Randu RIIBERG 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

0 

Total Tm 

3:04.644 
3:04.865 
3:07.603 
3:08.619 
3:11.367 
3:14.125 
3:15.612 
3:15.689 
3:17.281 
3:19.470 
3:23.249 
3:23.994 
3:33.291 

Diff 

0.221 

2.959 

3.975 

6.723 

9.481 

10.968 

11.045 

12.637 

14.826 

18.605 

19.350 

28.647 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:15.689] 

3  [3:17.281] 

- 

3  [3:23.249] 

3  [3:23.994] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:08.619] 

- 

- 

3  [3:15.612] 

- 

- 

3  [3:19.470] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

3  [3:04.865] 

3  [3:07.603] 

- 

3  [3:11.367] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:04.644] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:14.125] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:33.291] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

91 

1 

77 

17 

13 

29 

7 

75 

8 

55 

15 

89 

19 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kenneth POHL 

Kristo KÜTT 

Sander SEPP 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Toomas SEPP 

Allan KAKRI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Robert KUTSAR 

Sven ODER 

Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.793 

3:07.628 

3:13.166 

3:14.327 

3:26.403 

3:15.795 

3:14.373 

3:17.415 

3:12.281 

2.396 

3:15.426 

3:23.137 

3:26.999 

R1.  

50 

45 

40 

39 

32 

36 

38 

35 

42 

30 

37 

33 

31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.184 

3:13.570 

3:10.621 

3:12.237 

3:13.325 

3:14.485 

3:13.791 

3:14.033 

4:26.669 

3:10.561 

3:47.006 

3:15.910 

3:24.137 

R2.  

50 

38 

42 

40 

39 

35 

37 

36 

30 

45 

31 

33 

32 

M3. Total Tm 

3:04.644 

3:07.603 

3:14.125 

3:11.367 

3:04.865 

3:08.619 

3:19.470 

3:15.612 

3:17.281 

3:33.291 

3:15.689 

3:23.994 

3:23.249 

R3.  

50 

42 

38 

39 

45 

40 

34 

37 

35 

31 

36 

32 

33 

Total points 

150 

125 

120 

118 

116 

111 

109 

108 

107 

106 

104 

98 

96 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

14 
No. 

16 

Name 

Randu RIIBERG 
M1. Total Tm 

3:17.645 
R1.  

34 
M2. Total Tm 

3:14.696 
R2.  

34 
M3. Total Tm R3.  

DQ 
Total points 

68 
Championship Points 

3 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

91 

77 

8 

15 

7 

13 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Kenneth POHL 

Allan KAKRI 

Robert KUTSAR 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Sander SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:10.205 

5:16.435 

5:18.559 

5:38.324 

2.789 

2.898 

Diff 

6.230 

8.354 

28.119 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.296 

1:00.709 

1:02.126 

1:03.428 

3rd Last Tm 

59.729 

1:01.010 

1:01.446 

1:03.808 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.130 

59.795 

1:01.860 

1:09.897 

Last Tm 

1:06.043 

1:03.775 

1:07.075 

1:03.382 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Joker 

5 

1 

5 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

6 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:40:41 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

17 

55 

29 

75 

89 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Janar MUTTIK 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Toomas SEPP 

Sven ODER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:06.169 

5:09.595 

5:11.612 

5:13.744 

5:22.534 

5:26.390 

Diff 

3.426 

5.443 

7.575 

16.365 

20.221 

4th Last Tm 

59.425 

59.930 

1:00.336 

59.679 

1:01.952 

1:04.155 

3rd Last Tm 

59.507 

1:00.202 

59.359 

1:01.874 

1:07.212 

1:08.676 

2nd Last Tm 

59.922 

59.849 

59.453 

1:00.178 

1:02.615 

1:02.582 

Last Tm 

1:05.157 

1:05.526 

1:00.986 

1:06.290 

1:02.376 

1:01.022 

Joker 

5 

5 

1 

5 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:52:03 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

91 

1 

17 

55 

8 

77 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Janar MUTTIK 

Allan KAKRI 

Kenneth POHL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:01.209 

5:06.178 

5:10.788 

5:11.663 

5:13.514 

5:19.946 

Diff 

4.969 

9.579 

10.454 

12.305 

18.737 

4th Last Tm 

58.379 

58.842 

59.841 

1:00.092 

59.817 

1:07.376 

3rd Last Tm 

58.123 

59.514 

1:00.924 

59.905 

1:00.558 

59.000 

2nd Last Tm 

58.301 

1:00.274 

1:00.096 

59.449 

1:06.867 

1:04.894 

Last Tm 

1:03.955 

59.186 

1:05.451 

1:00.453 

1:00.803 

1:02.353 

Joker 

5 

1 

5 

1 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

6 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:04:59 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 15:20 


